

AWARD Choreography Individual Release Form

Any athlete participating in AWARD Choreography services will need to fill out the required information below. Completed Waiver Release Agreements must be received prior to the start any/all services.

| Program Name: | |
|---|---|
| Athlete Name: | |
| By signing, I, the undersigned parent/legal guardian including listed above, do hereby give permission for my child/charge to aforementioned AWARD Choreography, LLC event, and service activity. I understand that by attending and participating in an camp/choreography activity provided by, sponsored by, or inv. Choreography, LLC there is a possibility of danger, physical illi On behalf of my child/children, I hereby waive, acquit, release AWARD Choreography, LLC, its assigns, owners (Kelly Ward), employees, agents, insurers, subsidiaries, predecessors, affiliat the venue/facility of the service being provided (the "Released actions, causes of action, compensation, damages, known or ur tort (to include, but not be limited to negligence, recklessness, wantonness of any participant or Released Party), contract, stother theory of recovery, that my child/charge ever had, now laccrue or otherwise be acquired, against AWARD Choreograph child's/charge's participation, attendance, or involvement in a LLC event, service, or camp/choreography activity. I agree tha asserts a claim contrary to what I have agreed to herein, the cl for the expenses (including legal fees) incurred by the Release claim. This agreement may not be modified orally, and a waive provision shall not be construed as a waiver or modification. Every agreement is intended to be severable. If any portion of this agunenforceable or invalid, that shall not affect the other terms a remain binding and enforceable. Further, I hereby authorize re Choreography, LLC to act for my child/charge, according to the emergency requiring medical attention. Further, I hereby give child/charge to be photographed, videotaped and/or audio tally broadcast media as deemed appropriate for marketing or pror Choreography, LLC service/activity and for publicity surround these services. | attend and participate in the e or camp/choreography y event, service, or volving AWARD ness, bodily injury or death. and forever discharge directors, successors, staff, tes, consultants, sponsors, and l Parties"), from all claims, nknown, whether based in gross negligence, or atute, strict liability, or any has, or which may hereafter my, LLC arising out of my ny AWARD Choreography, t if I or anyone on my behalf aiming party shall be liable d Parties in defending such er or modification of any f any other provision herein term and provision of this greement is found to be and provisions, which shall epresentatives of AWARD eir judgment, in any permission for my ped to be used in print or motion of any AWARD |
| Parent/ Gaurdian Signature | Date |